Date

1/11/19

1/18/19

1/25/19

2/1/19

2/8/19

2/15/19

2/22/19

3/1/19

3/8/19

3/15/19

Spring 2019 Schedule

Speaker

Introduction to Colloquium

Erin Conwell, Ph.D. & Ben
Balas, Ph.D.
NDSU

Job Talk

Job Talk

Rod Swenson, Ph.D.
Neuropsychology Associates

Larry Reynolds, Ph.D.
NDSU

Kate Larson, Ph.D.
USDA Human Nutrition
Research Center

Molly Secor-Turner, Ph.D.
NDSU

No Colloquium

No Colloquium
Spring Break

Title/Topic

"Vision and Language at the Movies (and in
Books)"

Job Talk
January 25th - 8:30AM - 9:45AM
Memorial Union, Arikara Room

Job Talk
February 1st - 8:30AM - 9:45AM
Memorial Union, Arikara Room

“What does Brain Dysfunction tell us about
Emotional Disorders”

“Problems of Pregnancy Research Group in
Animal Sciences”

"Epigenetic Regulation of Obesity"

"Tailoring Adolescent Health Research to
Meet the Needs of Diverse Adolescents:
Context Matters"



Date

3/22/19

3/29/19

4/5/19

4/12/19

4/19/19

4/26/19

5/3/19

Spring 2019 Schedule

Speaker

Maria Pacella, Ph.D.
University of Pittsburgh

Matteo Farinella, Ph.D.
Columbia University

Richard Prather, Ph.D.
University of Maryland

Red River Psychology
Conference

No Colloquium
Spring Recess

Jean Crawford, Ph.D.
Microsoft

Student Presentations

Title/Topic

"Opportunities for Improving the Health
Care of the Injured Patient: A Psychological
Perspective"

"The Potential of Comics for Science
Communication"

"The Math behind How Your Brain Learns
Math"

Cancelled Due to Weather

"From Academia to Industry: Options for
Psychology Researchers"



