## Spring 2019 Schedule

Date	Speaker	Title/Topic
1/11/19	Introduction to Colloquium	
1/18/19	Erin Conwell, Ph.D. & Ben Balas, Ph.D. NDSU	"Vision and Language at the Movies (and in Books)"
1/25/19	Job Talk	Job Talk January 25th - 8:30AM - 9:45AM Memorial Union, Arikara Room
2/1/19	Job Talk	<b>Job Talk</b> February 1st - 8:30AM - 9:45AM Memorial Union, Arikara Room
2/8/19	Rod Swenson, Ph.D. Neuropsychology Associates	"What does Brain Dysfunction tell us about Emotional Disorders"
2/15/19	Larry Reynolds, Ph.D. NDSU	"Problems of Pregnancy Research Group in Animal Sciences"
2/22/19	Kate Larson, Ph.D. USDA Human Nutrition Research Center	"Epigenetic Regulation of Obesity"
3/1/19	Molly Secor-Turner, Ph.D. NDSU	"Tailoring Adolescent Health Research to Meet the Needs of Diverse Adolescents: Context Matters"
3/8/19	No Colloquium	
3/15/19	No Colloquium Spring Break	

## Spring 2019 Schedule

Date	Speaker	Title/Topic
3/22/19	Maria Pacella, Ph.D. University of Pittsburgh	"Opportunities for Improving the Health Care of the Injured Patient: A Psychological Perspective"
3/29/19	Matteo Farinella, Ph.D. Columbia University	"The Potential of Comics for Science Communication"
4/5/19	Richard Prather, Ph.D. University of Maryland	"The Math behind How Your Brain Learns Math"
4/12/19	Red River Psychology Conference	Cancelled Due to Weather
4/19/19	No Colloquium Spring Recess	
4/26/19	Jean Crawford, Ph.D. Microsoft	"From Academia to Industry: Options for Psychology Researchers"
5/3/19	Student Presentations	